Applications
•	 Electrical	installations
•	 Industrial	wiring
•	 Panel	building
•	 Special	applications
Benefits
•	 Exclusive product (patented)
•	 Higher mechanical performances

specifiable	tie	with	broad	applications	over	a	wide	range	of	industries.	Their	unique	characteristics	and	increased
tensile	strength	make	them	attractive	to	consultants	and	end	users.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Description Colour Qty
Ø Bundle
max (mm)
Tensile Strength
(Kg) (N)
CT100MT-BK-LD Metal Tooth Cable Tie 100 x 2.5mm Black 100 21 18,36 180
CT140MT-BK-LD Metal Tooth Cable Tie 140 x 3.5mm Black 100 35 25,50 250
CT290MT-BK-LD Metal Tooth Cable Tie 290 x 3.5mm Black 100 80 25,50 250
CT200MT-BK Metal Tooth Cable Tie 200 x 4.5mm Black 100 50 36,72 360
CT290MT-BK Metal Tooth Cable Tie 290 x 4.5mm Black 100 80 36,72 360
CT360MT-BK Metal Tooth Cable Tie 360 x 4.5mm Black 100 101 36,72 360
CT360MT-BK-HD Metal Tooth Cable Tie 360 x 7.5mm Black 100 101 79,56 780
CT100MT-NT-LD Metal Tooth Cable Tie 100 x 2.5mm Natural 100 21 18,36 180
CT140MT-NT-LD Metal Tooth Cable Tie 140 x 3.5mm Natural 100 35 25,50 250
CT290MT-NT-LD Metal Tooth Cable Tie 290 x 3.5mm Natural 100 80 25,50 250
CT200MT-NT Metal Tooth Cable Tie 200 x 4.5mm Natural 100 50 36,72 360
CT290MT-NT Metal Tooth Cable Tie 290 x 4.5mm Natural 100 80 36,72 360
CT360MT-NT Metal Tooth Cable Tie 360 x 4.5mm Natural 100 101 36,72 360
CT360MT-NT-HD Metal Tooth Cable Tie 360 x 7.5mm Natural 100 101 79,56 780
2-LOCK™ CABLE TIES
Page 2 of 6